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Details of Research Projects Selected for 17th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2022-23 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Mumbai II

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of
the College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-05-HT-UG-281

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Bhairi Khushi
Satyartha S.Y.B.A./806

Pandey Komal
Arun S.Y.B.A./814

Pagare Nidhi
Mahendra S.Y.B.A./805

Ghosh Soumita
Subhankar S.Y.B.A./712

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-08-HT-UG-129

N.G. Acharya
and D.K.
Marathe
College of
Arts Science
and
Commerce,
Chembur

Dharod Nidhi
Sanjay T.Y.B.A./79

Khandelwal
Hiya Rishi T.Y.B.A./88

. Vaishnavi
Venugopal T.Y.B.A./100

Gholap Sakshi
Raju T.Y.B.A./22

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-08-HT-UG-107

N.G. Acharya
and D.K.
Marathe
College of
Arts Science
and
Commerce,
Chembur

Gaikwad
Shubham Atul F.Y.B.A./22

Borade Soravi
Pravin F.Y.B.A./145

Thakur Arpita
Vikas S.Y.B.A/94

Thakur Noopur
Rajesh S.Y.B.A./95
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4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-03-HT-UG-247

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Powai

Bhasin Krish
Navin S.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/6

Menezes Jason
Titus S.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/23

Rampariya
Hetvi Prakash S.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/38

5
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-10-HT-UG-266

SIES College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Sion (W)

fernandes
Sharlene T.Y.B.A/TA2223448

6
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-13-HT-UG-264

SIES College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Shah Het
Bhavesh TYBFM/51

Kataria Komal
kaur Mohan
singh

TYBFM/19

Raut Apoorva TYBFM/45

7
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-2-01-HT-UG-274

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mulund

Choughule
Laxman
Rohidas

S.Y.B.A/024

Mankame
Saiee Kedar S.Y.B.A/043

Pawar
Samruddhi
Shashikant

S.Y.B.A/071

8
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-2-05-HT-PG-47

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Chougule
Aasiya Ayub MA PART II /4



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

17th Aavishkar: Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention:
2022-23 (Zonal Round)

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of
the College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of
the Participant/s

9
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-2-05-HT-PG-45

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Arikella Chirag
Devaiah MA PART II /1

10
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-2-03-HT-PG-41

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Powai

Shetty
Abhishek
Prakash

PART -I/31

Dubey Ishika . PART-1/6

Vishwakarma
Swati . PART-1/125

11
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG R-2-03-HT-PPG-6

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Powai

Chandorkar
Nidhi Ashish PHD/1

12
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG R-2-03-HT-PPG-7

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Powai

Menon
Kalpana Rai PHD/2

13
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PPG R-2-13-HT-PPG-9

SIES College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Lund Varsha
Jitendra PHD/NA
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14
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-06-CM-UG-214

Guru Nanak
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
GTB Nagar

Shaikh Shayna SYBFM/32

Kumawat
Rithika SYBFM/20

15
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-05-CM-UG-171

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Shinde
Chinmay
Sanjay

TYBSC STATISTICS/409

Pandey
Vaishali
Dhananjay

TYBSC STATISTICS/430

16
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-05-CM-UG-130

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Patwa
Vijaylaxmi
Manoj

SYBBI/1039

17
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-15-CM-UG-317

Mulund
College of
Commerce,
Mulund

Patil Esha
Narendra FYBMS/227064

Sait Bushra
Mohammed
sabir

FYBMS/227111

Sagare Namita
Shadanan FYBMS/227110

Sagare Namita
Shadanan FYBMS/227110

18
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-15-CM-UG-314

Mulund
College of
Commerce,
Mulund

Mahadik
Pranav Rajesh F.Y.B.M.S./227046

Parulekar
Prathamesh
Subhash

FYBMS/2207063

Purao Dhaval
Jeetendra FYBMS/227072

Hindalekar Om
Pradeep FYBMS/227030
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19
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-13-CM-UG-255

SIES College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Parab Manasi
Milind TYBFM/37

Ramachandran
Vardhini TYBFM/13

20
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-01-CM-UG-260

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mulund

Rane Janhavi
Ravindra S.Y.B.COM./64

21
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-07-CM-UG-19

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Chembur

Shah Mahika
Bhaven T.Y.B.COM. /75

Qureshi
Khadijah
Mohd. toufique

S.Y.B.COM. /465

22
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-13-CM-PG-53

SIES College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Lund Vaishali
Jitendra M.COM/12

Joseph Aleena
Alice M.COM/7

23
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG R-2-05-CM-PPG-14

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Bhardwaj
Pooja PHD/89
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24 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-06-SC-UG-244

Guru Nanak
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
GTB Nagar

Jaiswar Vishal
Vinod F.Y.B.SC./09/22-23

Shaikh Ibrahim
Shabbir F.Y.B.SC./24/22-23

Jaiswar Vikas
Vinod F.Y.B.SC./08/22-23

Gupta Kartikey
Omprakash F.Y.B.SC./06/22-23

Chandan Nidhi
Kiran F.Y.B.SC./04/22-23

25 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-02-SC-UG-175

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Singh Abhijeet
Mahesh SYBSC/2202451

Khan Abusaad
Siraj ahmed S.Y.BSC/2202436

26 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-02-SC-UG-328

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Prajapati Sahul
Dindayal SYBSC/2202215

Shukla Anurag
Dananjay SYBSC/2202221

27 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-01-SC-UG-286

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mulund

Khule Siddhant
Sameer S.Y.B.SC/06

Aparadh
Aasawari Anil S.Y.B.SC/20

Dakare
Hrutuja Dinkar S.Y.B.SC/65

28 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-01-SC-UG-289

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mulund

Panchal Yatin
Bharat T.Y.B.SC/34
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29 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-05-SC-PG-39

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Yadav Shriya
Surendra MSC PART II/417

30 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-05-SC-PG-38

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Khan Shahin
Fasiullah M.SC. PART 2/418

31 Pure
Sciences PPG R-2-05-SC-PPG-13

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Javkar Ruchira
Vijay PHD/77

32
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-2-05-ET-UG-178

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Kundu Tanishq
Manik

SYBSC INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY/3016

Naidu
Amitkumar
Dandapani

SYBSC INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY/3054

33
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-2-05-ET-UG-176

HVPS
Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College
(Autonomous)

Jha Gaurav
Mithilesh

SY B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY) /3078

Bhati Monu
Sumer singh

SY B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/3071

34
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-2-08-ET-UG-24

N.G. Acharya
and D.K.
Marathe
College of
Arts Science
and
Commerce,
Chembur

Ansari Akhtar
Raza

T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/01

Rain Nizam
Mohd alam

T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/02

Dalvi Aryan
Vikas

S.Y.B.SC.(I)NFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/6

Sharma
Siddharth
Rakesh

S.Y.B.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/36
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35
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-2-03-ET-UG-280

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Powai

Shukla Hariom S.Y.B.SC. IT/149

Dwivedi
Shubham S.Y.B.SC. IT/165

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


